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Broposed area butdgoet will be discussed and approved at Spring Assembiy
April 2-3, 20322

Grand Lodge -~ Ely

see ong of us if YOu have an interest in attending,

)

G50 agenda items witl be discussed and voted at Spring Assembly in April
See my notes if you have e guestions,

Alternded mf(‘é.nﬁn&\ i

War 4-6, 023

Many agenda iterns were discy issed - P've attached the 4 Ag
Note: due to the nandemic the 2020 General Service Conference had ma Ay items pushed into 2021
2021 WCRAAST and General Service “Ion:e;enc—e Weie virtual, and some itaims weren’ t gotienio
Leading tc a large agenda for 20272,

o8

Vua g ;ggncd the ageﬂgn ftems for YOUr review, For further i o.n‘sa’uon on each 8O 10

¢4
T

an ief‘t m’—*nu éJar‘ General Service Confer
password: 2022gscai all jower Case

ne

Highlights:

several oroposals to either:
Rescind

Fooinopie

Place in appandiy

The 2 changes made in the 123
A io;}g discussion was had on 2
in committee

ges to the Bz Bool, and an the proposed plain language Big Book

ve ah hoa a guarterly coniribution summa iy oF mnw:,,w 10nS5 10 GSO for last guarter of 2021, OF the
7 gro listed with GSO, 4 made contributions totaling 5177.28

S

“teve Lerz, Avea 35 Delegate will be at lsent Alane Chiris
will discuss agenda items and seek input from attendees
Service Conference in Anril 2022,

Qur district will also meet Sat Mar 190 4+ iZnim for & potiuck and to discyss agenda itemns so that | can
veie at Spring Assembly in line vith what the ErouUps in our disirict want,



Treasurer Report

CIDESRAC

Kurt Nygren <knygren85@gmail.com:> Tue, Mar 22, 2022 at 7:51 AM
To: Lee Ellen Olson <leselien123@gmail.com>
Date Ck # name Deposit Credit Balance
Balance 12/31/21 1,082.37
1/25/20223215tyler's web design 100.00 annual web hosting fee 982.37
1/27/2022 various groups/misc. 200.00 1,182.37
2/23/2022 various groups/misc. 167.25 1,349.62
2/23/2022 3214 Vicki Radtke 75.86 meals and registration 1,273.76
2/23/20223216Lee Ellen Olson 197.06 Mileage and meals 1,076.70
2/23/2022 3217 Cindy Schlomka-Knauff 115.00 Hotel 961.70
2/23/2022 3218 Kurt Nygren 201.36 Mileage and meals 760.34
2/23/2022 3219 Kurt Nygren 115.00 Hotel 645.34
3/7/2022 3220 Gary Hanson 50.00 Meals January 2022 workshop 595.34
3/7/20223221 Sharla 50.00 Meals 2022 workshop 54534

545.34



